I year- nil, II year 
- Rs. 300/-, Il1 year 

onwards 

Rs. 12001- Per hectare subject to revision from time to time surface rent at the rate of 

.oRs. 200/- per hectare for one year is Rs. 1560/- (Rupees one thousand five hundred

sixtyonly) security deposit is Rs. 78000/- (Rupees seventy eight thousand only)

For 
SOUTHËRN

ROCK & 
AGGREGAYE 

MIAING COMPNY K: K. SAJEEVAN

GEOLO GEOLOGY
DEPT. 

OF 
MINING 

AND 

GEOLOGY

DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

SCHEDULEOF DESCRIPTION OF LAND 

Distriet

Taluk 

Survey No. 
Of the area Village Amson

Area in hectares